Ges.Platz

205
220
479
527
566
639
726
999
1149
1515
1479
1499
1504
1612
1628
1710
1933
1991
2084
2155

Ges. AKL

Vorname

Olaf
Hajo
Karin
Alwin
Reinhard
Alwin
Heinz
Carmen
Manfred
Johann
Marcel
Wolfgang
Daniela
Keimpe
Tanja
Michael
Thea
Anja
Silke
Marlene
Lara
Jan-Hauke

Nachname

Eilts
Ploch
Rietman
Glnther
Mayer
Barth
Rohden
Gerdes
Schubert
Janssen
Bruns

Schoneboom

Ploch
Sikma

Tra.-Heinzmann

Schilz
Fauerbach
Ihnken
Barth
Mayer
Tapper
Rahmann

Etappen AKL

1.Etappe

zeit

0:50:17
0:51:15
0:53:28
0:54:28
0:59:58
0:54:32
0:55:20
1:00:04
0:58:51
1:02:16
1:09:32
1:.06:14
1.06:31
1:06:05
1:09:33
1:07:26
1:10:55
1:11:33
1:13:28
1:15:21
1:.07:15
n.gestartet

Anja

Vom Meer nach Leer

2.Etappe

0:49:34
0:50:35
0:54:12
0:54:46
0:55:25
0:53:44
0:56:00
0:59:50
0:58:59
1:.01:24
1.06:27
1:05:56
1.06:19
1:05:57
1:06:46
1:08:36
1:10:02
1:11:12
1:12:01
1:14:56
1.06:25
0:56:44

Lara und Anja nehmen als Tageslaufer teil : Laras Zeiten sind nicht genau.

Etappen AKL

3.Etappe

0:41:24
0:41:59
0:44:46
0:45:49
0:45:55
0:44:29
0:47:12
0:49:55
0:53:35
0:57:56
0:53:05
0:53:34
0:53:35
0:54:34
0:55:33
0:56:04
0:58:00
0:57:56
1:02:00
1:01:22
0:53:03
0:49:24

Anja

2646

Etappen AKL

In der Wertung

4.Etappe

0:53:54
0:54:04
0:59:18
0:59:02
0:58:24
0:57:06
1:.00:54
1:04:35
1:05:45
1:07:23
1:09:49
1:10:34
1:10:09
1:12:59
1:11:31
1:12:59
1:17:00
1:15:58
1:19:08
1:21:14
1:09:00

n.gestartet

2533

Etappen AKL

5.Etappe

0:44.05
0:44:27
0:48:56
0:49:07
0:47:29
0:47:53
0:50:11
0:53:23
0:59:11
0:55:50
0:56:25
0:57:45
0:57:13
1:00:34
0:59:11
0:59:33
1:03:33
1:04:53
1:06:02
1:09:10
n.gestartet

n.gestartet

2480

Etappen AKL

6.Etappe |Ges.zeit

0:45:00
0:43:36
0:48:38
0:49:28
0:48:01
1:02:07
0:55:57
0:55:57
0:56:40
1:02:08
0:58:27
1:01:18
1.01:47
1:02:58
1.01:47
1:04:49
1:.07:10
1:06:40
1:09:48
1:08:20
1:01:15
0:58:26

2430

Ges.zeit
4:44:14
4:45:56
5:09:18
5:12:40
5:15:12
5:19:51
5:25:34
5:43:44
5:53:01
6:06:57
6:13:45
6:15:21
6:15:34
6:23:07
6:24:21
6:29:27
6:46:40
6:48:12
7:02:27
7:10:23
5:16:58
2:44:34



